The candidates selected for admission shall have to agree with the Tool Room to abide by the rules and 
regulations of the course in force from time to time to the satisfaction of General Manager. The parents of 
the trainee have to enter into an agreement bon of Rupees Fifteen Thousand (Rs 15000/-) with the 
institute assuring that the trainee shall not withdraw from the course till the completion of the course. 

19. TRTC, Patna / IDTR -Jsr Administrative Rules & Regulations Applicable for Trainees 

The Administrative Rules and Regulations, (hereinafter referred to as ’Rules and Regulations for